
Learn professional dinner etiquette from your Table Captain (a host from the professional world) through a multi-course
meal for $10.
Practice common job interview questions with the Table Captains and receive valuable feedback for future interviews.

Receive one free business attire outfit per student.
Career Coaches on hand to review resumes, research employers and other career fair prep.
Employers and/or industry experts will be engaging with students through mock interviews and industry insight.
Salary negotiations with Office of Financial Education.
Professional headshots for LinkedIn or other professional needs.
Food – grab a snack in between or after visiting with all the amazing resources!
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Check out the environment of the Career Fair BEFORE employers arrive!

Wednesday, September 6, 10 am - 2 pm
Student Employment Job Fair – Bobcat Engagement Tent (Next to Montana Hall) 

Wednesday, September 13, 10 am – 2 pm
On-Campus and Local Student Employment Job Fair – Bobcat Engagement Tent (Next to Montana Hall) 

Wednesday, September 20, 10 am – 2 pm
Drop in Resume Review – Bobcat Engagement Tent (Next to Montana Hall) 

Monday, September 25, 10 am - 2 pm
Drop in Resume Review – Bobcat Engagement Tent (Next to Montana Hall) 

Tuesday, September 26, 6 pm
Etiquette Dinner

Wednesday, September 27, 10am – 4pm, Ballroom B & C
Prep the Student with Bobcat Career Closet – One stop shop for all things career prep!

Thursday, September 28, 10 am – 2 pm, Ballroom A
Prep the Student with Bobcat Career Closet – One stop shop for all things career prep!

Monday, October 2, 10 am – 2 pm
Drop in Resume Review – Allen Yarnell Center for Student Success – SUB 177

Tuesday, October 3, 4 pm – 5 pm
Sneak Peak tour for students at the Brick Breeden Fieldhouse

Tuesday, October 3 -Friday, October 6
Check the Schedule of Events for Career Fair Week.

Wednesday, December 13, All Day
Teach Montana – SUB Ballrooms
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